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Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
AOT

EA
KBANK
STGT
SCB

Leaders
PTT
TOP
DELTA
CBG
RCL

Price Chg
1,581.98 (0.98)
956.19 (0.91)
2,176.58 (2.76)
1,497.44 (1.60)
2,486.45 (7.44)
2,627.32 26.80
99,508
18,124,770
30.27
1.70
34,529 64.81
13,749 12.46
449 2.54
3,601 (8.07)
7,023 294
29,124 11.21
29,149 600.40
884 3.31
66.32 (0.53)
69.63 0.17
67.28 1.11
2,596 (92.00)
1,904 7.23
10,248 43.10
17.36 0.24
256.8 (1.10)
548.54 0.77
313 (0.04)
109.9 0.04
1.2 (0.00)
90.0 0.06
(0.00) 0.00
1.59 (0.01)
1.84 0.03
16.76 0.02
28-May MTD
666 541
400 (1,190)
(1,309) (34,500)
243 35,149
28-May MTD
38.69 (74.94)
Price Impact Indx
62.25 (0.94)
59.50 (0.65)
119.50 (0.41)
44.50 (0.37)
102.00 (0.30)
Price Impact Indx
39.25 1.25
59.25 0.49
548.00 0.44
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Chg(%)
(0.06%)
(0.10%)
(0.13%)
(0.11%)
(0.30%)

1.03%

0.19%
0.09%
0.57%
(0.22%)
0.04%
0.04%
2.10%
0.38%

(0.79%)
0.24%
1.68%

(3.42%)
0.38%
0.42%
1.40%

(0.43%)
0.14%

(0.14%)
0.04%
(0.02%)
0.07%

0.00%
(0.74%)
1.44%
0.12%

YTD
(36,458)
2,290
(67,528)
101,697

YTD
1,103.30

Chg (%)
(1.19%)
(3.25%)
(1.65%)
(3.26%)
(0.97%)

Chg (%)
1.29%
4.87%
0.74%
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Regional/Country Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2021F 2022F 2021F 2022F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,582 19.1 16.6 48% 15% -0.1% 0.0% -0.1% 9.2%

- Energy 23,533 15.7 13.9 148% 13% 0.1% 0.0% -1.0% 3.2%

- Banking 354 9.2 8.3 25% 10% -0.5% 0.0% -7.0% 5.0%

- Commerce 36,656 31.8 26.1 -2% 22% -0.5% 0.0% -2.5% 8.9%

- Food 13,611 25.4 17.4 13% 46% -0.2% 0.0% 1.8% 13.8%

- Healthcare 5,172 46.7 36.7 8% 27% -0.2% 0.0% -0.5% 10.1%
Indonesia 5,849 17.8 14.7 2% 21% 0.1% 0.0% -2.5% -2.2%
Phillipine 6,675 18.7 14.7 42% 27% 0.1% 0.0% 4.8% -6.5%
Asia
China 3,601 134 11.9 41% 12% -0.2% 0.0% 4.5% 3.7%
Hong Kong 29,124 12.6 11.3 28% 12% 0.0% 0.0% 1.4% 7.0%
India 51,423 22.2 19.1 62% 17% 0.6% 0.0% 5.4% 7.7%
Japan 29,149 20.2 18.2 64% 11% 2.1% 0.0% 1.2% 6.2%
Korea 3,189 12.6 11.5 145% 10% 0.7% 0.1% 1.4% 11.0%
Malaysia 1,594 134 141 62% -5% 0.0% 0.0% -0.5% -2.0%
Singapore 3,179 14.9 12.9 104% 15% 0.4% 0.0% -1.2% 11.8%
Taiwan 16,871 15.2 14.8 61% 3% 1.6% 0.0% -4.0% 14.5%
Vietnam 1,320 15.9 13.0 29% 23% 1.3% 0.0% 6.5% 19.6%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 884 16.4 14.5 53% 13% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 4.9%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 331 12.2 11.2 83% 9% 2.5% 0.1% 6.7% 11.8%
Coal Index 1,697 8.1 7.8 554% 4% -1.2% -0.1% 4.9% 14.6%
Chemicals Index 406 17.8 15.9 132% 12% 0.8% -0.4% 2.4% 7.7%
Banks Index 196 8.1 7.4 28% 9% 1.0% -0.1% 5.2% 15.4%
Commercial Services Inde 154 26.2 221 29% 18% 0.2% -0.2% 1.6% 2.9%
Telecommunications Inde> 64 14.1 13.3 49% 6% 0.2% -0.3% -1.4% -0.9%
Transportation Index 177 15.8 15.2 1184% 5% 1.2% -0.1% 3.3% 8.3%
wasdaa : Bloomberg
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28-May  27-May MTD YTD 2020 2019 "

Thailand (41.8) (81.2) (1,103) (2,197) (8,287) (1,496) 31 W.A.; Chinese PMI LBl W.RA., Thailand Economic Reports
Indonesia 90.7 (5.9) 194 797 (3.220) 3465 |4 84 US PMI LBt WA., EU CPI L8t W.A., OPEC+ Meeting
Philippines 19.1 (18.5) (241)  (1,466)  (2,513) (240)
India - 6.1 (21) 5,816 23,373 14,234 3 §.8.: FED Beige Book, TH Consumer Confidence WHaw WA
S. Korea 51.8 (121.9)  (8,450)  (16,730)  (20,082) 924 -
Taiwan 696.9 (446.8)  (2430) (11,809) (15997) 9377 | 4 ¥.8.1USEmployment Reports
Vietnam (1.2) 4.4 (428) (1,269) (876) 182
wiasdasa : Bloomberg
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Report & Corporate News
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Commodities Units ‘ 28-May  27-May % Chg ‘ 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 2.06 140  41% A 6% -33% -20% 86% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 67.3 66.2 2% » 6% % % 43% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 68.4 68.7 0% Wb 3% 4% 6% 44%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 66.3 66.9 -1% b 4% 5% 8% 46%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 530 530 0% = 0% -11% 0% 39% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 560 560 0% = 0% -10% 2% 49%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 66.3 66.9 -1% Wb 4% 6% 10% 44%

Qil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 73 73 0% = 1% 4% 13% 68%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 6 7 -16% Wb -35% -22% 223% 274% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 74 74 0% L 1% 8% 4% 54%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 6 7 4% ¥ 31% 14% -15% 649% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 57 57 0% L 1% 1% -2% 35%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (11) (10)  -10% Wb -42% -56% -98% -108% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 72 70 2% L 2% 9% 6% 55%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 4 4 2% A -36% 42% -4% 740% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

Lmziﬁ'ag\‘la : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data will be delayed for 1 day)
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